o

Scholastika-Regatta (Wettfahrt 4)
Alle Klassen
14.06.2025

1 ILCA7-AUT 219065

2 | Dehler 22 - AUT 352

3 Sunway 21 Flugelkiel - AUT 99

4 | Friendship 22 - AUT 123

Christof Heel / SCD
Andreas Markl / YKA
Brigitte Markl / YKA
Gerhard Kathrein / SCD
Christian Arndt / SCD

Stefan Oberleiter / YKA
Rainer Lobis
Giuseppe Ammirati

666

678

714

684

01:06:15

01:10:21

01:18:34

01:21:34

00:59:41

01:02:15

01:06:01

01:11:33

Druckdatum: 16.06.2025 - 14:21



